Melvin Burgess
Assessor Of Property
Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID

Property Address
Municipal Jurisdiction
Neighborhood Number
Tax Map Page

Land Square Footage
Acres

Lot Dimensions
Subdivision Name
Subdivision Lot Number
Plat Book and Page
Number of Improvements
Owner Name

Owner Mailing Address

Owner City/State/Zip

090045 00021
4035 TRUDY ST
MEMPHIS
00504B01

85l

9148

0.21

68 X 135

RALEIGH FARMS 1ST ADDN

0 89

35-13

1

SMITH STACEY R
4035 TRUDY
MEMPHIS TN 38128



Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class

Land Appraisal

Building Appraisal

Total Appraisal

Total Assessment
Greenbelt Land Appraisal
Homesite Land Appraisal
Homesite Building Appraisal
Greenbelt Appraisal

Greenbelt Assessment

RESIDENTIAL
$11,500
$112,300
$123,800
$30,950

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories 1

Exterior Walls BRICK VENEER
Land Use - SINGLE FAMILY
Year Built 1971

Total Rooms 6

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1

Half Baths 0

Heat CENTRAL A/C AND HEAT
Fuel NOT APPLICABLE
Heating System NOT APPLICABLE
Fireplace Masonry 0

Fireplace Pre-Fab 0

Ground Floor Area 1279

Total Living Area 1279

Car Parking CARPORT



Other Buildings

Card Year Length Width Area Type
Built




Permits

Date of Permit Amount of Permit Reason
Permit Number

12/04/2008  $5,737 B0942085 FDA



Sales

Date of Sale Sales Price Deed Number Instrument
Type
07/09/2015 $0 15111841 QC
05/31/2011  $0 12083230 WD
09/08/2003  $0 03217489 QC
08/30/1995  $0 348-700 PC
08/03/1990  $0 BU6311 QC
05/01/1978  $34,950 N22960 WD
11/26/1971  $23,000 G61885 UN
09/10/1970  $0 F68121 UN



Sketch

22
CLOSED FRAME PO
22
51 ig
| a3
“|i36)
1
19 4
Main Building
31 (1279)
14 CARPT
12
04 Y OFP 4 19

o

Jur: DO0

Parcel: DO0045 Q0021

Taxyr: 2024

Card: 1

Code Description Area

Main Building 1275

CP  CARPORT 342
OF OPEM FRAM... 43
UT  UTILITY AREA 36
EF CLOSEDFR... 264




